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STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR FIT S M L XL XXL
92463  Stretch Pigue Striped Colour Block White with Navy Athletic STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR FIT S M L XL XXL
92464  Stretch Pique Striped Colour Block White with Black Athletic 92467 Lisle Colour Block with Space Dye* White with Light Blue & Navy  Athletic
92465  Stretch Pique Striped Colour Block White with Light Blue Athletic 92468 Lisle Colour Block with Space Dye* Charcoal with White Athletic
92466  Stretch Pique Striped Colour Block White with Red Athletic 92469 Lisle Colour Block with Space Dye* Black with Cobalt Athletic
92471  Stretch Pigue Colour Block with Contrast Trim Heather Grey with White & Light Blue = Athletic 92470 Lisle Colour Block with Space Dye* Navy with White Athletic
92472  Stretch Pique Colour Block with Contrast Trim White with Charcoal & Red Athletic 96953 Thermolite Long Sleeved Smooth Pique = White Athletic
92473  Stretch Pigue Colour Block with Contrast Trim  Black with Cobalt & White Athletic 96954  Thermolite Long Sleeved Smooth Pique = Black Athletic
92474  Stretch Pigue Colour Block with Contrast Trim Navy with White & Green Athletic 96955 Thermolite Long Sleeved Smooth Pique = Navy Athletic

*AVAILABLE FEB’18 *AVAILABLE FEB’18
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STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR FIT XS S M L XL XXL XXXL

91822  Stretch Pigue Solid Black Athletic g g F F g g g

91823  Stretch Pique Solid White Athletic g g 8 g g g g

91824  Stretch Pique Solid Navy Athletic g g g F g g g

91825 Stretch Pique Solid Red Athletic g 8 g 8 8§ & 8 STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR FIT XS S M L XL XXL XXXL
91826  Stretch Pique Solid Light Blue Athletic g g g g g 91788  Stretch Pigue Solid Black Traditional A A& &£ &£ 5 £ £
91817  Stretch Pique Solid Cobalt Athletic g 8 g 8 g 91789  Stretch Pique Solid White Traditional £ AY A A& A& £ £
91818  Stretch Pigue Solid Lime Athletic g g 8 8B g 91790  Stretch Pigue Solid Navy Traditional A & & & & £ &
91819  Stretch Pique Solid Heather Grey Athletic g g F g g 91791  Stretch Pique Solid Red Traditional A A& & £ 5 £ £
91820  Stretch Pigue Solid Purple Athletic I+ -+ -+ -+ -+ 91792  Stretch Pique Solid Light Blue Traditional g 8 8 8 8

91839  Stretch Pigue Solid Yellow Athletic g g 8 g 8 91793  Stretch Pigue Solid Cobalt Traditional g O 8 g 8

92420  Stretch Pigue Solid* Charcoal Athletic g g F g g 91795  Stretch Pigue Solid Heather Grey Traditional g g F F g

“AVAILABLE FEB'18
GOLF APPAREL FJ



STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR FIT S M L XL XXL XXXL

95370  Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Black Traditional
STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR FIT S M L XL XXL 95371  Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Navy Traditional
95390 Lambswool Lined 1/2 Zip Pullover Black Traditional 95372 Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Heather Charcoal Traditional
95391 Lambswool Lined 1/2 Zip Pullover Navy Traditional 95374 Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Red Traditional
95392 Lambswool Lined 1/2 Zip Pullover Heather Charcoal Traditional 95373 Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Light Blue Traditional
95388 Lambswool Lined 1/2 Zip Pullover Nautical Blue Traditional 95386 Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Nautical Blue Traditional
95431  Lambswool Lined 1/2 Zip Pullover Light Grey Traditional 95418 Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Heather Grey Traditional
95425 Lambswool 1/2 Zip Pullover Black Traditional 95419  Lambswool V-Neck Pullover Vicuna Traditional
95426 ' Lambswool 1/2 Zip Pullover Navy Traditional 95380 Lambswool V-Neck Slipover Black Traditional
95427 Lambswool 1/2 Zip Pullover Heather Charcoal Traditional 95381 Lambswool V-Neck Slipover Navy Traditional

FJ GOLF APPAREL




STYLE #
92533
92534
92538
92539
92448
92449
92475
92476
92471

DESCRIPTION

Chill-Out Pullover

Chill-Out Pullover

Chill-Out Pullover

Chill-Out Pullover

Chill-Out Pullover*

Chill-Out Pullover*

Jersey Knit Colour Block Chill-Out*
Jersey Knit Colour Block Chill-Out*
Jersey Knit Colour Block Chill-Out*

COLOUR

Black

Navy

Cobalt

Heather Grey

Red

Light Blue

Heather Grey / Navy / Light Blue
Red / Charcoal / White

White / Cobalt / Black

FIT
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
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XXXL

-+ STYLE #
92478
92479
92480
92481
92586
92587
92170

nuhonanan-=
oo nE

*AVAILABLE FEB’18

DESCRIPTION

Heather Pinstripe Chill-Out*
Heather Pinstripe Chill-Out*
Heather Pinstripe Chill-Out*
Heather Pinstripe Chill-Out*
Spun Poly Half Zip Vest
Spun Poly Half Zip Vest
Spun Poly Half Zip Vest

*AVAILABLE FEB’18

TOUR /6
PROVEN

COLOUR

Navy with White & Lavender
Charcoal with White & Red
Cobalt with White & Black
Heather Grey with White & Navy
Black

Navy

Heather Grey

FIT
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
Athletic
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STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR FIT S M L XL XXL XXXL

92171 Spun Poly V-Neck Black Traditional

92172  Spun Poly V-Neck Navy Traditional

92173  Spun Poly V-Neck Charcoal Traditional

92175  Spun Poly V-Neck Heather Grey Traditional

92176  Spun Poly Buttoned Pullover Black Traditional

92177  Spun Poly Buttoned Pullover Navy Traditional

92178  Spun Poly Buttoned Pullover Heather Grey Traditional

92317
Charcoal
92318
Stone

29
31
33
35

LENGTH

30

32

34

WAIST
36

Performance Trousers

38

40

42

92290 - Navy
92291 - Black
92293 - Grey

LENGTH

29
31
33
35

30

32

Performance Trousers

34

WAIST
36

38

40

42



Performance Slim Fit Trousers

s
30 32 34 36 38 40 42
I+ -+ I+ -+
I+ -+ -+ -+ - )
[+ -+ I+ - -+ )
92209
92325 - Navy Performance MT Lite Slim Fit Trousers
92326 - Black WAIST
92321 - Grey 3032 34 3 38 40 42
n g 888888
E W O O 8 o088
) S »w g0 o0 0B DB
3 O 8 8§ 0 8 8 8
92206 - Black Performance Slim Fit Trousers 92328 - Stone Performance MT Lite Slim Fit Trousers
52208 - Whts wast S35 Wit wast
92319 - Grey 3032 34 3% 38 4 4 92354 - Light Blue* 30 32 34 36 38 40 42
u» g 80808888 AVAIL. 29 1AW BN B
RN I - - - - - A B8 E N 4 O F O 8 &
=R A2V BV AN -2V Y- | =S w g o o8 8o
% O 8 8 F 8 88 35

“AVAILABLE FEB'18
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92235 - Black with Charcoal
92236 - Charcoal with White
92264 - Navy with Charcoal

LENGTH

29
3
33
35

30

32

WRT Xtreme Trousers
WAIST
36

34

38

40

42

STYLE #
92250
92251
92252
92355
92356
92357
92358
92359

DESCRIPTION

Performance Solid Shorts
Performance Solid Shorts
Performance Solid Shorts
Performance MT Lite Slim Fit Shorts*
Performance MT Lite Slim Fit Shorts*
Performance MT Lite Slim Fit Shorts*
Performance MT Lite Slim Fit Shorts*

Performance MT Lite Slim Fit Shorts*

*AVAILABLE FEB’'18

COLOUR

Black
Navy
Khaki
Black
Navy
Grey
Khaki
White

FIT 30
Regular
Regular
Regular

Slim

Slim

Slim

Slim

Slim

32

92252

34

92359

36

38

40

42
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JOYS GELEC D

LIGHTEST, MOST WATERPROOF GARMENT EVER PRODUCED
BY FOOTJOY SETS A NEW STANDARD IN RAINWEAR

|

DRYJOYS. (S E L E C T)

Specially Engineered Japanese Fabric

+ 25,000 WP

+ 25,000g/sqm MP

+ 3-Layer Construction

+ Ultra Fine Tricot Liner

Xtreme DWR Finish

YKK Aquaguard® Vislon®

Waterproof Main Zipper (jacket)

YKK Aquaguard Waterproof Hand Pocket

& Outside Scorecard Pocket Zippers (jacket)

Exclusive StaDry® Collar (jacket)

STYLE # DESCRIPTION
95000 Dryloys Select Jacket
95002 Dryloys Select Jacket

YKK Aquaguard Vislon Waterproof

Fly Zipper (trousers)

YKK Aquaguard Waterproof Hand Pocket
& Leg Zippers (trousers)

Adjustable Gripper Waistband (trousers)
Reach Through Hand Pockets (trousers)
Tour Proven

Two-Year Limited Waterproof Warranty
(under normal use)

*Visit www.footjoy.de for warranty details

LENGTH

COLOUR
Black with Silver
Black, Charcoal, Red & White

95001
Black

29
31
33

Dryloys Select Rain Trousers
WAIST
S M L

XL

XL

XXL

XXL



STYLE #
95010
95011
95012
95013
95014

DESCRIPTION

DryJoys Tour LTS Jacket
DryJoys Tour LTS Jacket
Dryloys Tour LTS Jacket
DryJoys Tour LTS Jacket
Dryloys Tour LTS Jacket

XXL  XXXL

COLOUR S M L XL
Black

Heather Grey with Navy

Charcoal with Black & White

Cadet Blue with Heather Grey, Black & White
Red with Black & White

DRYJOYS.

TOURT

LIGHTWEIGHT CONSTRUCTION
Minimal 5 Panel Construction

reduces bulk and improves mobility

TEMPERATURE REGULATION
.I Thermolite® Bonded Liner with hollow-

core fibres that entrap insulating air

3-Layer Bonded Fabric is engineered
for maximum stretch in four directions

E STRETCH FABRICATION

f

95016

STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR
95015  Dryloys Tour LTS Rain Shirt Black with White
95016  DryJoys Tour LTS Rain Shirt

DryJoys Tour LTS Rain Trousers

95017

a WAIST
s M L X
29
=
s 3
Y

White with Charcoal & Cadet Blue

XXL

XXL



fJ HYDROLITE

e The lightest rainwear material e Seam Sealed
ever produced by FJ e Tour Proven
e 2.5-Layer fabric is stretchable, waterproof, e 20,000 mm of Water Column Pressure
breathable and highly packable e Two-Year Limited Waterproof Warranty*
e Waterproof Front Zipper (under normal use)
 |nside and Outside Storm Flaps *Visit www.footjoy.de for warranty details

FJ HydroLite Rain Trousers

95646
Black WAIST
S M L XL XXL
29
=
g 3
e
33
STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR S M L XL XXL XXXL
95590  FJ HydrolLite Rain Jacket Black
95592  FJ HydrolLite Rain Jacket Navy with Black & Grey
95580  FJ HydroLite Rain Jacket Cadet Blue Check wut White & Black STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR S M L XL XXL
95579  FJ HydrolLite Rain Jacket Black with Cadet Blue & White 95565  FJ HydroLite Rain Shirt Black with White
95582  FJ HydrolLite Rain Jacket Black Check with White & Red 95583  FJ HydrolLite Rain Shirt Navy Check with White & Blue

FJ GOLF APPAREL




STYLE #
95584
95585
95586
95587
95589

DESCRIPTION

F) Thermal Quilted Jacket
F) Thermal Quilted Jacket
FJ Thermal Quilted Jacket
FJ Thermal Quilted Vest
FJ Thermal Quilted Vest

COLOUR
Black
Navy with Cadet Blue

Charcoal with Heather Grey
Black
Navy with Cadet Blue

XL

XXL

STYLE #
95097
95098
95088
95089

DESCRIPTION

FJ Performance Full-Zip Wind Jacket
FJ Performance Full-Zip Wind Jacket
F) Performance Half-Zip S/S Windshirt
FJ Performance Half-Zip S/S Windshirt

COLOUR

Black with Grey
Nautical Blue with White
Navy with White
Heather Grey with White

95089

XL

XXL






STYLE #
94321
94322
94323
94324
94325
94326
943217
94161
94162

DESCRIPTION

Women's Stretch Pigue Solid
Women's Stretch Pique Solid
Women's Stretch Pique Solid
Women's Stretch Pique Solid
Women's Stretch Pique Solid
Women's Stretch Pique Solid
Women's Stretch Pique Solid
Women's Stretch Pique Solid*

Women's Stretch Pique Solid*

COLOUR
Black
White
Navy
Red
Aqua
Berry
Cobalt
Pink

Perwinkle

Quounouan s

nooonooag -

nooononang-=
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X STYLE #
94330
94331
94332
94163
94165
94340
94341
94166

94167

nunan

Quounouan-
nooononan-=

DESCRIPTION

Women's Interlock Sleeveless Solid
Women's Interlock Sleeveless Solid
Women's Interlock Sleeveless Solid
Women's Interlock Sleeveless Solid*
Women's Interlock Sleeveless Solid*
Women's Stretch Pique Open V-Neck
Women's Stretch Pique Open V-Neck
Women's Stretch Pique Open V-Neck*
Women's Stretch Pique Open V-Neck*

*AVAILABLE FEB'18 *AVAILABLE FEB’18

COLOUR

Black

White

Navy

Pink

Periwinkle

White with Charcoal
Navy with White

Pink with White
Periwinkle with White

nounononan s

>
-

XXL
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STYLE #
95890
95891
95892
95893
95894
95895
94350
94351
94360
94361

DESCRIPTION

Women's Lambswool V-Neck Pullover
Women's Lambswool V-Neck Pullover
Women's Lambswool V-Neck Pullover
Women's Lambswool V-Neck Pullover
Women's Lambswool V-Neck Pullover
Women's Lambswool V-Neck Pullover
Women's Full-Zip Brushed Chill-Out
Women's Full-Zip Brushed Chill-Out
Women's Full-Zip Brushed Chill-Out Vest
Women's Full-Zip Brushed Chill-Out Vest

FJ GOLFLEISURE

COLOUR
Black
Navy
Light Blue
Red

Pink
Charcoal
Black
Navy
Charcoal

Navy

nonoononaRE s
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STYLE # DESCRIPTION

94355 Women's Full-Zip Hoody

94356 Women's Full-Zip Hoody

94181 Women's Full Zip French Terry Chill-Out*
94182 Women's Full Zip French Terry Chill-Out*

*AVAILABLE FEB’'18

COLOUR

Charcoal

Navy
Periwinkle

Charcoal

nanas
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94186

94372
STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR XS S M L XL XXL
Navy Regular
94185 Women's GolfLeisure Stretch Trousers*
ART.-NR. ARTIKEL FARBE XS S M L XL XXL Navy Long
94370 Women’s Performance 7/8-Trousers Black White Regular
94186 Women'’s GolfLeisure Stretch Trousers*
94371  Women’s Performance 7/8-Trousers Navy White Long
94372 Women’s Performance 7/8-Trousers White Black Regular
94187 Women'’s GolfLeisure Stretch Trousers*
94373 Women’s Performance 7/8-Trousers Charcoal Black Long

*AVAILABLE FEB’18
Suggested EU Sizing XS = 32-34, § = 36, M = 38, L = 40-42, XL = 44+ Suggested EU Sizing XS = 32-34, § = 36, M = 38, L = 40-42, XL = 44+



94190
943”

STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR X$ S M L
STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR XS N M L XL XXL 94375 Women's Performance Skorts Black
94189 Women's GolfLeisure Stretch Shorts* Navy 94376 Women's Performance Skorts Navy
94190 Women’s GolfLeisure Stretch Shorts* White 94377 Women's Performance Skorts White
94197 Women'’s GolfLeisure Stretch Shorts* Black 94378 Women's Performance Skorts Charcoal

*AVAILABLE FEB’18
Suggested EU Sizing XS = 32-34, S = 36, M = 38, L = 40-42, XL = 4446 und XXL = 50+ Suggested EU Sizing XS = 32-34, § = 36, M = 38, L = 40-42, XL = 44-46 und XXL = 50+



STYLE # DESCRIPTION COLOUR
95794 Women's Hydrolite Rain Jacket Black
95980 Women's Hydrolite Rain Jacket Navy

95981 Women's Hydrolite Rain Jacket Electric Blue

94316
Black

28
29
30
3
32
33

LENGTH

94320
Navy

28
29
30
31
32
33

LENGTH

Women'’s FJ HydroLite Rain Trousers

X$

WAIST
M L XL

XXL

Women’s FJ HydroLite Rain Trousers

XS

XS

WAIST
M L XL
M L XL

XXL

XXL

94449

STYLE # DESCRIPTION

95993  Women's FJ Thermal Quilted Jacket
95994 Women's F) Thermal Quilted Jacket
95995 Women's F) Thermal Quilted Vest
95996 Women's F) Thermal Quilted Vest

94456

COLOUR

Black with Charcoal & Lime
Navy with White

Black with Charcoal & Lime
Navy with White

94449 Women's ProDry Thermal Base Layer Mock = White

94456 Women's Performance Base Layer Mock

White

XS

XL
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STYLE #
92740
92141
92742
92745
92746

DESCRIPTION

Junior Stretch Pique Solid
Junior Stretch Pigue Solid
Junior Stretch Pique Solid
Junior Stretch Pique Solid
Junior Stretch Pique Solid

COLOUR
White
Red
Cobalt
Black

Navy

XL
STYLE #
92753
92754
92730
92731

DESCRIPTION
Junior Chill-Out
Junior Chill-Out
Junior Shorts

Junior Shorts

-} 92731

COLOUR
Black
Navy
Khaki
White

XL
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